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RAMADANTarawih Prayers

There will be two Tarawih prayers for Ramadan:
1st Jamat - After Isha (Khatam 20 Rakats)
2nd Jamat - 11:45 pm (Surah 20 Rakats)
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Dua for Fasting
I intend to fast tomorrow in performance of my
duty to Allah (SWT) in this month of Ramadan

Dua for Opening Fast
The thirst has gone, the veins are moistened, 

and the reward is confirmed, if Allah wills

Zakat-ul-Fitr
Each adult Muslim is obligated to give Zakat-

ul-Fitr on behalf of themselves and their 
dependents during Ramadan or before the Eid 

prayer, with a contribution of £7 per person

Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri
Ramadan

Dhahaba adh-dhama’u wabtallat-il-’urooq wa 
thabata al-ajru In Sha’ Allah 

Jummah Prayers
Khuthbah 1 - 12:30 pm
Khuthbah 2 - 01:00 pm
Khuthbah 3 - 01:30 pm

Donations:
Please donate generously in the blessed

month of Ramadan
Name: Al-Rahman Mosque

Sort Code: 30-91-57
Account Number: 00903851 *The beginning and end of Ramadan is dependent on the sighting of the new moon

     Eid Prayer
Jamat 1 - 07:30 am
Jamat 2 - 08:30 am
Jamat 3 - 09:30 am
Jamat 4 - 10:30 am

وَبِصَومِ غَدٍ نَّوَيتُ مِن شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ

 ذَهَبَ الظَّمَأُ وَابْتلَتَِ الْعرُُوقُ وَثبَتََ الْجَْرُ
ُ  إِنْ شَاءَ اللَّ

020 4533 8515
info@alrahmanmosque.org

www.alrahmanmosque.org
@alrahmanmosque_camden

Basement Hall, Godwin Court Crowndale Road, London NW1 1NW

AL-RAHMAN MOSQUE  
& EDUCATION CENTRE

The Founder and Chairman of the Al-Rahman Mosque and Education Centre, Hajji Abdus Salam,
sadly passed away on 1st February 2020. Hajji Abdus Salam leaves behind a remarkable legacy and

by the grace of Allah (SWT), we will continue to honour his work as Sadaqah Jaariyah.
We kindly ask for your heartfelt Duas that Allah (SWT) grants our beloved father Jannatul Firdous. Ameen

Digital Ramadan Calendar Live Prayer Time

T H E  B A K E  B OX
C O M PA N Y

Ramadan Day Date Sehri
Ends Fajr Sunrise Zuhr Asr Iftar Magrib Isha

Tarawih

* Fri 28 Feb 5:08 5:45 6:45 12:30 4:00 5:43 5:46 7:45
1 Sat 1 Mar 5:05 5:20 6:42 1:00 4:15 5:44 5:59 7:45

2 Sun 2 Mar 5:03 5:18 6:40 1:00 4:15 5:46 6:01 7:45
3 Mon 3 Mar 5:01 5:16 6:38 1:00 4:15 5:48 6:03 7:45
4 Tue 4 Mar 4:59 5:14 6:36 1:00 4:15 5:50 6:05 7:45
5 Wed 5 Mar 4:57 5:12 6:34 1:00 4:15 5:51 6:06 7:45
6 Thu 6 Mar 4:55 5:10 6:32 1:00 4:15 5:53 6:08 7:45
7 Fri 7 Mar 4:52 5:07 6:29 12:30 4:15 5:55 6:10 7:45
8 Sat 8 Mar 4:50 5:05 6:27 1:00 4:15 5:57 6:12 7:45
9 Sun 9 Mar 4:48 5:03 6:25 1:00 4:15 5:58 6:13 7:45
10 Mon 10 Mar 4:46 5:01 6:23 1:00 4:15 6:00 6:15 7:45

11 Tue 11 Mar 4:43 4:58 6:20 1:00 4:30 6:02 6:17 8:00
12 Wed 12 Mar 4:41 4:56 6:18 1:00 4:30 6:03 6:18 8:00
13 Thu 13 Mar 4:39 4:54 6:16 1:00 4:30 6:05 6:20 8:00
14 Fri 14 Mar 4:37 4:52 6:14 12:30 4:30 6:07 6:22 8:00
15 Sat 15 Mar 4:34 4:49 6:11 1:00 4:30 6:09 6:24 8:00
16 Sun 16 Mar 4:32 4:47 6:09 1:00 4:30 6:10 6:25 8:00
17 Mon 17 Mar 4:30 4:45 6:07 1:00 4:30 6:12 6:27 8:00
18 Tue 18 Mar 4:28 4:43 6:05 1:00 4:30 6:14 6:29 8:00
19 Wed 19 Mar 4:25 4:40 6:02 1:00 4:30 6:15 6:30 8:00
20 Thu 20 Mar 4:24 4:39 6:00 1:00 4:30 6:17 6:32 8:00

21 Fri 21 Mar 4:22 4:37 5:58 12:30 4:45 6:19 6:34 8:00
22 Sat 22 Mar 4:20 4:35 5:55 1:00 4:45 6:20 6:35 8:00
23 Sun 23 Mar 4:18 4:33 5:53 1:00 4:45 6:22 6:37 8:15
24 Mon 24 Mar 4:16 4:31 5:51 1:00 4:45 6:24 6:39 8:15
25 Tue 25 Mar 4:14 4:29 5:49 1:00 4:45 6:26 6:41 8:15
26 Wed 26 Mar 4:12 4:27 5:46 1:00 4:45 6:27 6:42 8:15
27 Thu 27 Mar 4:10 4:25 5:44 1:00 4:45 6:29 6:44 8:15
28 Fri 28 Mar 4:09 4:24 5:42 12:30 4:45 6:31 6:46 8:15
29 Sat 29 Mar 4:06 4:21 5:39 1:00 4:45 6:32 6:47 8:15
30 Sun 30 Mar 5:04 5:19 6:37 1:30 5:45 7:34 7:49 9:15

* Mon 31 Mar 5:03 5:30 6:35 1:30 5:45 7:36 7:39 9:15


